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2024/25 18th round, Match #86
Friday, 17.05.2025, 16:00, , Vilkhivtsi. 12°C.

«Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi

0 : 3

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod

97 Kiktenko Oleksandr
33 Hrachov Volodymyr
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
6 Basovskyi Danylo
16 Bazarov Yehor
21 Horenko Roman
88 Vagin Ihor
92 Panasenko Serhii
77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo
10 Hlahola Oleksandr (C)
99 Shestakov Mykhailo

Substitutes
1 Hummetov Davyd
71 Abramov Mykhailo
15 Babkov Vladyslav
20 Ulianov Anatolii
22 Andritsa Artem
24 Funduk Vladyslav
70 Semeniuk Roman
7 Kutsyn Ivan
14 Tarasov Eduard
8 Havryliuk Andrii

Coach
Zorin Oleksii

99
44 Ilchuk Ivan (C)
29 Mynailenko Maksym
42 Savchuk Oleksandr
14 Smokorovskyi Robert
20 Shukh Dmytro
33 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
17
97 Bohomaz Nazarii
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
6 Antoshyn Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Postemskyi Oleksandr
13 Hrechka Erik
3 Vashkeba Yurii
25
30
23 Mukomela Yevhen
69 Tsyhak Vasyl
95 Stepanov Bohdan
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
70

Coach
Loboda Yaromyr

Referee:
Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Voloshyn Valerii
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii
4th Official:
Molnar Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Kravchenko Viktor
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, 2024/25, 18th round, Match #86
Friday, 17.05.2025, 16:00, , Vilkhivtsi. 12°C.

«Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi 0 : 3 «Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod
97 Kiktenko Oleksandr 2'

99 Shestakov Mykhailo
71 Abramov Mykhailo 5'

13' 7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

10 Hlahola Oleksandr 37'

39' 33 Emere Antonii Daniel
Chukvebuka

10 Hlahola Oleksandr 51'

53' 6 Antoshyn Dmytro

57' 14 Smokorovskyi Robert
23 Mukomela Yevhen

57' 6 Antoshyn Dmytro
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii

60' 7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
21 Horenko Roman

24 Funduk Vladyslav 65'

65' 17 
95 Stepanov Bohdan

92 Panasenko Serhii
7 Kutsyn Ivan 65'

71' 29 Mynailenko Maksym
3 Vashkeba Yurii

71' 42 Savchuk Oleksandr
25 

88 Vagin Ihor
14 Tarasov Eduard 85'

77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo
8 Havryliuk Andrii 85'
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